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NEW STEEL POLICY


3062. DR. K.V.P. RAMACHANDRA RAO:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that Government proposes to formulate new steel policy; and

(b) if so, by when the new policy is likely to be finalized?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STEEL      (SHRI BENI PRASAD VERMA)

(a)&(b): Yes, Sir. As the matter involves detailed discussions with various stakeholders and with different Ministries / Departments, at this stage it is difficult to indicate by when the new Policy will be finalized.
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